SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  JP3320800000

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
6,143.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 0.77%(47.00)

JP3320800000

2501

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

2,804 EUR

NIKKEI 225

6,127.00 JPY (100)
6,144.00 JPY (2,800)
6,131.00 JPY
6,148.00 JPY
6,066.00 JPY
6,096.00 JPY
6,118.0966 JPY
179,000
10,951,393.00

742

49,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 2501
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Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
FactSet
Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3320800000&ID_NOTATION=303146889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3320800000&ID_NOTATION=303146889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1e77a62de8464f7d6e1dec8eac18f1c3cd4964df6d0d6056060f614214e75ae&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c396143f7fe9cc62a&time=1721302522&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19d447a4617692e9294237ece8f3432bc2d89483a25097e81e8ba7b2b56ca082&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f285f5ba56ca1c7d&time=1721302522&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b73a5df59a342cac05181af270a412e48cb84f0001a19224091d4d13458705&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7242c59077a6be4e9&time=1721302522&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58f8d609ce5ce2b141a31866135ec0ab60e3be271c6f72ee29a81d1263008382&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6178608428b3933cc&time=1721302522&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f81b5285f454a865c9b2daa9add15a2ec77fcda1ca48306a1c70a2a8da319ce&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ff0a45c97789cb85&time=1721302522&tool=RSC

SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
6,143.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€& 0.77%(47.00)

ISIN JP3320800000
Symbol 2501
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,804 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6,127.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6,144.00 JPY (2,800)
Open 6,131.00 JPY
High 6,148.00 JPY
Low 6,066.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,096.00 JPY
VWAP 6,118.0966 JPY
Volume (pcs) 179,000
Trading volume 10,951,393.00
Number of trades 742
Last size 49,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -15.49% +71.88% +162.63%
Perf -1,126.00 +2,569.00 +3,804.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.05 0.31 0.41
Volatility 33.15 30.41 25.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Sapporo Stock
Exchange

Munich

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2023/12/
15

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:17

04:30

08:18

Price
(mio.)
35.60 EUR 0.00
6,143.00 JPY 10.95
35.00 EUR 0.00

6,040.00 JPY 0.01

35.60 EUR  0.00

7,484.00 JPY (2024/02/14
5,120.00 JPY (2024/05/29
7,484.00 JPY (2024/02/14
3,488.00 JPY (2023/08/04

Trading volume

6,162.50 JPY (308,080
5,721.41 JPY (276,480
5,835.79 JPY (304,966

)
)
)
5,532.23 JPY (390,611)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

742
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=303146889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19978

SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/07/ 08:07 35.40 EUR
17

2024/03/ 21:05 42.10 USD
08

2024/07/ 12:30 34.80 EUR
17

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345546

SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SAPPORO

Contact Details

SAPPORO HOLDINGS LTD.

Ebisu 4-chome 20-1 150-8522

Tokyo,Shibuya-ku
Telefon: +81 354237214
Fax: +81 354232057
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hiroshi
Tokimatsu

Hiroyuki Nose
Masaki Oga
Shinichi Soya
Yoshitada

Matsude

Yuichiro
Miyake

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mackenzie
Clugston
Masaki Oga
Mayumi
Fukuhara
Shizuka Uzawa
Shuji Fukuda
Tetsuya Shoji

Yasuyuki Ohira

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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